RED - BLACK
1 =
WIRE COLOR *
4 INCHES (101.6mm)
SEALED)
04 =
(MOISTURE
CMC 441

U.S AND FOREIGN PATENT ISSUED8.
08
CABLE ORDERING CODE EXAMPLE:
CNX 410 056 E02 4 1 * CALL FACTORY FOR
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
W2
W1
PIN A = CATHODE (-) BLACK LEAD
PIN B = ANODE (+) WHITE OR RED LEAD
LABEL
13.97mm
 .550in
 XX.XX"
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Lighting Cables category:
Click to view products by  Visual Communications Company manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
CL2-EXTEND  96CB-E0605HAA1  ZWF-915-J  68801-4899  68801-2112  68801-2123  68801-4124  68801-4752  68801-4850  ZFS-CH144-
12I  96CB-E0405PCA3  96CB-E0405PIC3  96CB-E0605HAB1  SSL11-J2LJ0-022A04  CNXBE4218  1-2058943-7  1-2058943-8  1-2083075-2
1-2083080-1  CNX310-120-X4124  CNX_C_E_4_2_08  CNXBE4118  CNX_310_012_E_4_1_12  2702306  2702307  SSL12-J4FJ0-000001
180888-0405  SSL12-J2LJ0-020F01  180887-0430  1705131  180887-0410  180778-0405  1-2083029-8  SSL12-J4LJ0-020H01  180778-0430
SSL12-P4LP0-M20H01  SSL12-P4LP0-M20F01  SSL12-P2LP0-M20F01  SSL12-J4LJ0-020F01  SSL11-J2LJ0-B22A04  68801-4037  68801-
4039  68801-4053  68801-4055  68801-4057  68801-4059  68801-4061  960026  2-2083030-2  SSL12-J2LJ0-020A04